CY7C1041G30-10ZSXI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY7C1041G30-10ZSXI-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY7C1041G30-10ZSXI
Description IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 4Mbit Parallel 10
ns 44-TSOP II

CY7C1041GE
Document Number: 001-91368 Rev. *N Page 15 of 21
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns)
Voltage
Range Ordering Code Package
Diagram
Package Type
(all Pb-free)
Operating
Range
10 2.2 V–3.6 V CY7C1041GE30-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, ERR output Industrial
CY7C1041GE30-10ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, ERR output, Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G30-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II
CY7C1041G30-10ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, Tape and Reel
CY7C1041GE30-10BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), ERR output
CY7C1041GE30-10BVXIT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), ERR output,
Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G30-10BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm)
CY7C1041G30-10BVXIT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G30-10BVJXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), JEDEC
CY7C1041G30-10BVJXIT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), JEDEC,
Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G30-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils)
CY7C1041G30-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), Tape and Reel
CY7C1041GE30-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), ERR output
CY7C1041GE30-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), ERR output,
Tape and Reel
4.5 V–5.5 V CY7C1041G-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II
CY7C1041G-10ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, Tape and Reel
CY7C1041GE-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, ERR output
CY7C1041GE-10ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, ERR output, Tape and Reel
CY7C1041GE-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), ERR output
CY7C1041GE-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), ERR output,
Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils)
CY7C1041G-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), Tape and Reel
15 1.65 V–2.2 V CY7C1041G18-15ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II
CY7C1041G18-15ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G18-15VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils)
CY7C1041G18-15VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ (400 Mils), Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G18-15BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm)
CY7C1041G18-15BVXT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), Tape and Reel
CY7C1041G30-10ZSXI Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
CY7C1041G
CY7C1041GE
Document Number: 001-91368 Rev. *N Page 16 of 21